
12oz,             16oz,            20oz.   

Latte or cappuccino 	 $4.00  $4.50  $5.00

Specialty Latte 	 $5.00  $5.50  $6.00

Breve Latte 	 $4.50  $5.00  $5.50

Mocha or White Mocha 	 $4.50  $5.00  $5.50

Americano 	 $3.00  $3.50  $4.00 

steamer 	 $3.25  $3.50  $3.75

espresso 	  single-$1.75       Double-$2.00

Beverages
12oz,             16oz,            20oz.   

brewed coffee 	 $2.25  $2.50  $2.75

au lait 	 $3.00  $3.25  $3.50

hot coco 	 $2.50  $2.75  $3.00

chai tea latte 	 $4.00  $4.25  $4.50

hot cider 	 $3.25  $3.75  $4.25 

hot tea 	 $2.00  $2.25  $2.50

add espresso   $1.00	 	 Add Flavor   $0.75

Extras

Beverages



cold drinks
        20oz.   

Iced Latte 	 $5.00

Iced specialty Latte 	   $6.00

Iced Mocha / white mocha 	   $5.50

Iced tea  	   $2.75

Iced americano	 $4.00

iced chai tea latte	 $4.50

iced coffee	 	 $3.00

bottled juice 	 $1.75

bottled milk 	 $2.25

bottled water 	 $1.75

bottled drinks

sandwiches
Breakfast [Egg and Cheese]
W/ Sausage, Ham or Bacon

chicken bacon ranch
grilled chicken
Chicken strip melt
W/ Chicken Strips, Ham

Thundar Melt
W/ Ham, Chicken, Bacon

Deli sliced ham
deli sliced chicken

 

italian 
W/ Salami, Ham

Egg Salad
Veggie
BLT

$3.00
$3.75
$7.50
$7.25
$7.50

$7.50

$6.29
$6.25

 

$6.45

$4.95
$4.95
$6.29



chef	   $8.25
Romaine lettuce, turkey, ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, 
hard-boiled egg

Chicken caesar	   $8.25
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, red onion, 
black olives

southwest chicken	   $8.25
Romaine lettuce, tomato, grilled chicken, red onion, black olives, 
cheddar cheese, tostada chips

chicken (crispy or grilled)	   $8.25
Romaine lettuce, crispy chicken, cheddar cheese, tomato, 
cucumber, red onion

Garden Salad 	 $6.75
	 Side Garden salad		  $2.50

Caesar Salad		 $6.75
	 side caesar salad		  $2.50

saladsoup
soup	 $3.50

Use your 
block meal 
plan here!

Soup & Sandwich 
Special $5.75
1/2 sandwich* and Soup
*ham, chicken, blt or veggie


